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When ordering products with BOLD color codes, please specify color code after the product number. Refer to the Standard Color Guide at the back of the catalog.

�Storage

ProSave® Ingredient Management System 
BRUTE® INGREDIENT CONTAINERS AND SLIDING LIDS
Designed for quick one-handed access to ingredients in a  
high-production facility.
·· Rotating lid allows for one-handed access
·· Dedicated internal scoop storage complies with food code for safe access
·· Hook options for 32- and 64-oz. Contour Scoop allows for ingredient  

access flexibility
·· Clear windows for fast ingredient identification and inventory management
·· Certified to NSF/ANSI/3-A and 2 Standards
·· Commercial dishwasher-safe

Improve safety compliance with 
dedicated internal scoop storage.

Enhance food production efficiency 
with rotating clear lid.

FG9G7600 / 
FG9G7700 / 
FG9G7800
Sliding Lid

FG9G7300
150 Cups 
47 lb flour

FG264000
Dolly

FG9G7400
300 Cups 
94 lb flour

FG9G7500
500 Cups 
156 lb  flour

ProSave® Ingredient Container Lids

NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT
CASE WEIGHT  
(LB TO KG)

CASE 
PACK

FG9G7600 WHT Sliding Lid with 2-Cup Scoop (fits FG261088 BRUTE® Container) 17" 17" 4.75" 3.04 lb (1.38 kg) 1
FG9G7700 WHT Sliding Lid with 3-Cup Scoop (fits FG262088 BRUTE® Container) 20.75" 20.75" 5" 4.30 lb (1.95 kg) 1
FG9G7800 WHT Sliding Lid with 4-Cup Scoop (fits FG263288 BRUTE® Container) 23.50" 23.50" 5.25" 5.25 lb (2.38 kg) 1

ProSave® Ingredient Container Combos

NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION
GALLONS 
(LITERS)

CUPS 
(LITERS)

CUBIC FT3

(METERS M3)
FLOUR  
LB (KG)

SUGAR 
LB (KG) DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT

CASE WEIGHT  
(LB/KG)

CASE 
PACK

FG9G7300 WHT Sliding Lid w/ 2-Cup Scoop and FG261088
BRUTE® Container COMBO

10
(37.85)

150
(35.49)

1.33
(0.04)

47
(21)

65
(29)

15.63" 15.63" 17.13" 19.0 lb (8.62 kg) 6

FG9G7400 WHT Sliding Lid w/ 3-Cup Scoop and FG262088
BRUTE® Container COMBO

20
(75.70)

300
(70.98)

2.66
(0.08)

94
(43)

130
(59)

19.50" 19.50" 22.88" 35.0 lb (15.88 kg) 6

FG9G7500 WHT Sliding Lid w/ 4-Cup Scoop and FG263288
BRUTE® Container COMBO

32
(121.12)

500
(118.29)

4.28
(0.12)

156
(71)

217
(98)

22" 22" 27.25" 49.5 lb  
(22.45 kg)

6

ProSave® Ingredient Containers

NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION
GALLONS 
(LITERS)

CUPS 
(LITERS)

CUBIC FT3

(METERS M3)
FLOUR 
LB (KG)

SUGAR 
LB (KG) DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT

CASE WEIGHT  
(LB TO KG)

CASE 
PACK

FG261088 WHT BRUTE® Container without Lid 10
(37.85)

150
(35.49)

1.33
(0.04)

47
(21)

65
(29)

15.63" 15.63" 17.13" 19.0 lb (8.62 kg) 6

FG262088 WHT BRUTE® Container without Lid 20
(75.70)

300
(70.98)

2.66
(0.08)

94
(43)

130
(59)

19.50" 19.50" 22.88" 35.0 lb (15.88 kg) 6

FG263288 WHT BRUTE® Container without Lid 32
(121.12)

500
(118.29)

4.28
(0.12)

156
(71)

217
(98)

22" 22" 27.25" 49.5 lb  
(22.45 kg)

6

FG264000 BLA BRUTE® Dolly for FG9G7400, FG9G7500,
FG262088, and FG263288

18.25" 18.25" 6.63" 13.1 lb (5.94 kg) 2
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